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HAWAII 
 
MAUI TRAP & GUN CLUB 
HALIIMAILE, HI 
8/28/2015 
FUN SHOOT 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: FUN SHOOT 
12 Attended 
CH AURELIO SONNY P BATOON 48 
B1 SIDNEY ALEJADO 46 
B2 RICK WILSON 45 
C1 MICHAEL W MUNNERLYN 46 
C2 JASON H FUJIE 43 
C3 BRUCE GRUNDHAUSER 40 
D1 JOHN L SULLIVAN 42 
D2 GREGORY LAU 42 
E1 WARREN OSAKO 41 
E2 DIANNA GRUNDHAUSER 39 
E3 MIGUEL B CHRISMAN 37 
E4 VERNROY M WATANABE 35 
 
MAUI SPORTING CLAYS 
KIHEI, HI 
8/29/2015 
HAWAII STATE CHAMPIONSHIP 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: HAWAII 
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP 
27 Attended 
CH AURELIO SONNY P BATOON 123 
RU MICHAEL A YOSHIDA 118 
3RD ARTHUR B SHEPARD 112 
AA2 ROY ENOMOTO 105 
A2 DWIGHT KIKUTA 89 
B1 RICK WILSON 109 
B2 ALDEN A ALMEIDA 109 
B3 SIDNEY ALEJADO 108 
B4 MAX YASUKAWA 104 
B5 LES SUTTON 102 
C1 JASON H FUJIE 110 
C2 MICHAEL W MUNNERLYN 103 
C3 WALTER  FRIESZELL 99 
C4 BRUCE GRUNDHAUSER 98 
C5 LEIGHTON HIROMOTO 80 
C6 GREGORY MACPHERSON 76 
D1 TAI CHONG-HOREN 108 
D2 ALFRED H PESTRELLO 96 
D3 THOMAS H KUSHIMA 92 
D4 GREGORY LAU 87 
D5 SHAWN WILHELM 86 
D6 BILL MITCHELL 63 
D7 VERNA M DEL ROSARIO-SU 62 
E2 DIANNA GRUNDHAUSER 92 
E3 WARREN OSAKO 90 
E4 MIGUEL B CHRISMAN 80 
E5 VERNROY M WATANABE 72 
VTRU ARTHUR B SHEPARD 112 
SVCH JASON H FUJIE 110 
SVRU RICK WILSON 109 
LYCH DIANNA GRUNDHAUSER 92 
LYRU VERNA M DEL ROSARIO-SU 62 
SSCH THOMAS H KUSHIMA 92 
SSRU VERNROY M WATANABE 72 
 


